way to protect yourself and others as NYS re-opens is to be vaccinated.  Visit HERE for more information 

on the Excelsior Pass. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, May 6, 

2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand six hundred forty-two (2,642) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

twelve (12) cases from the last reported increase on Wednesday, May 5, 2021.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE)